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Day /Date

Tuesday
16/04/2024

Wednesday
17/04/2024

Thursday
18/04/2024

Sunday
21/04/2024

Monday
22/04/2024

Tuesday
23/04/2024

Wednesday
24/04/2024

Course Code

MATH150

1T241

CS351

Sciot
MATH241

IT405

IT210
IT351
CS360

DS360

1T245
Cs240
DS240

1T244
CS350
DS350

IT401

1T409

1T476

First Session
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Discrete Mathematics

Operating Systems

Operating Systems

General Physics 1
Calculus

E-Portals Development

Computer Networks
Computer Networks
Computer Networks

Computer Networks

Data Structure
Data Structure
Data Structure

Introduction to Database
Introduction to Database
Introduction to Database

Business Computer Languages

IT Security and Policies

IT Security & Pol

College of Computing and Informatics

Midterm Exam Schedule —Second Semester 1445H (2023-2024)

Course Code

STAT202

1T344

IT354

IT404

1T201
IT352
Cs470

1T231

SCI201

IT474

IT270
IT362
Cs480
DS353
1T407
1T485

Cs481
IT403

1T233

Cs231
CS476
Cs477

1T243

IT353

Cs352

DS361

Courses vs Sessions

Second Session
5.30 PM - 6.30 PM

to istics and Pr

Web Design

Human Computer Interaction
Human Computer Interaction
Human Computer Interaction

Introduction to IT and IS

General Physics 2

Introduction to Cyber Security and Digital Crime

IT Project Management

IT Project Management
Project Management in Computing
Project Management in Computing

Professional Issues in IT

Professional Ethics in IT

Pr i Ethics in Ci Sci
Fundamentals of Databases

Computer Organization
Digital Logic Design
Parallel and Distributed Computing
Compiler Design

System Analysis and Design
System Analysis and Design
System Analysis and Design

System Analysis and Design

Course Code

CSs243

IT441

IT230
IT361
Cs361

DS362

STAT101

1T446

1T440
IT448

1T487

1T232
CS230
DS230

1T484
CS362
DS363
T340
IT363

IT488

CS363

Cs478

Third Session
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Discrete Mathematics for CS

ia System D

Web Technologies
Web Technologies
Web Programming

Web Programming

Statistics

Data Mining and Data Warehousing

System Integration
Mobile Application Development

Mobile Application Development

Obiject Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming

Wireless Sensor Networks
Artificial Intelligence
Artificial Intelligence
Network Management
Network Management

Cyber Forensics
Principles of Programming Languages

Computer Graphics

Course Code

MATH251

IT364

Cs364

1T445

IT475

1T342

IT365

ENG103
1T242

Cs242

CS353
DS352
DS364

cs241
DS243
Ds231

DS242

IT402
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Fourth Session
8:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Linear Algebra

IT P ship and

c i ship and

Decision Support Systems

Decision Support Systems

Enterprise Systems

Enterprise Systems

Technical Writing
Software Engineering

Theory of Computing

Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Data Curation and O
Comp Archif and O
C Archif and O
to Data Sci P
A Data Sci F

Integrated Enterprise Systems




