Kingdom of Saudi Arabia Ministry of Education

Saudi Electronic University



المملكة العربية السعودية وزارة التعليم الجامعة السعودية الالكترونية

College of Computing and Informatics Midterm Exam Schedule –Second Semester 1445H (2023-2024)								
	Courses vs Sessions							
Day /Date	Course Code	First Session 4:00 PM – 5:00 PM	Course Code	Second Session 5.30 PM – 6.30 PM	Course Code	Third Session 7:00 PM – 8:00 PM	Course Code	Fourth Session 8:30 PM – 9:30 PM
16/04/2024			IT344	Database Management Systems	IT441	Multimedia System Development	IT364	IT Entrepreneurship and Innovation
			IT354	Database Management Systems			CS364	Computing Entrepreneurship and Innovati
			IT404	Web Design				
Wednesday	IT241	Operating Systems	IT201	Human Computer Interaction	IT230	Web Technologies	IT445	Decision Support Systems
17/04/2024	CS351	Operating Systems	IT352	Human Computer Interaction	IT361	Web Technologies	IT475	Decision Support Systems
			CS470	Human Computer Interaction	CS361	Web Programming		
			IT231	Introduction to IT and IS	DS362	Web Programming		
Thursday	SCI101	General Physics 1	SCI201	General Physics 2	STAT101	Statistics	IT342	Enterprise Systems
18/04/2024	MATH241	Calculus	IT474	Introduction to Cyber Security and Digital Crime	IT446	Data Mining and Data Warehousing	IT365	Enterprise Systems
	IT405	E-Portals Development						
Sunday	IT210	Computer Networks	IT270	IT Project Management	IT440	System Integration	ENG103	Technical Writing
21/04/2024	IT351	Computer Networks	IT362	IT Project Management	IT448	Mobile Application Development	IT242	Software Engineering
	CS360	Computer Networks	CS480	Project Management in Computing	IT487	Mobile Application Development	CS242	Theory of Computing
	DS360	Computer Networks	D\$353	Project Management in Computing				
Monday 22/04/2024	IT245	Data Structure	IT407	Professional Issues in IT	IT232	Object Oriented Programming	CS353	Design and Analysis of Algorithms
	CS240	Data Structure	IT485	Professional Ethics in IT	CS230	Object Oriented Programming	DS352	Design and Analysis of Algorithms
	DS240	Data Structure	CS481 IT403	Professional Ethics in Computer Science Fundamentals of Databases	DS230	Object Oriented Programming	DS364	Data Curation (Management and Organiza
Tuesday 23/04/2024	IT244	Introduction to Database	IT233	Computer Organization	IT484	Wireless Sensor Networks	CS241	Computer Architecture and Organization
	CS350	Introduction to Database	CS231	Digital Logic Design	CS362	Artificial Intelligence	DS243	Computer Architecture and Organization
	DS350	Introduction to Database	CS476	Parallel and Distributed Computing	DS363	Artificial Intelligence	DS231	Introduction to Data Science Programm
	IT401	Business Computer Languages	CS477	Compiler Design	IT340	Network Management		
					IT363	Network Management		
Wednesday	IT409	IT Security and Policies	IT243	System Analysis and Design	IT488	Cyber Forensics	DS242	Advanced Data Science Programming
24/04/2024	IT476	IT Security & Policies	IT353	System Analysis and Design	CS363	Principles of Programming Languages	IT402	Integrated Enterprise Systems
			CS352	System Analysis and Design	CS478	Computer Graphics		
			DS361	System Analysis and Design				